GE Fanuc
Intelligent Platforms
NETernityTM RM982RC
VME 24-Port Rear I/O Configuration Managed Layer-2 Gigabit Ethernet Switch with
OpenWare™ Lite Switch Management Environment
Features
•	 6U VME form factor
•	 24-port Gigabit Ethernet switch

	 -	EN60950-1	(Low	Voltage)
•	 RoHS	6/6:	European	Community	Directive	2002/95/EC
Ordering Information
RM982RC-200	 6U	VME	NETernity	confi	guration	managed	Layer	2	Ethernet	switch;	24	rear	I/O	10/100/1000BaseT
copper	ports;		OpenWare	Lite;	RoHS
RM982RC-201		 6U	VME	NETernity	confi	guration	managed	Layer	2	Ethernet	switch;	22	rear	I/O	10/100/1000BaseT
copper	ports	+	2	front	1000BaseSX	ports;	OpenWare	Lite;	RoHS
RM982RC-202	 6U	VME	NETernity	confi	guration	managed	Layer	2	Ethernet	switch;	22	rear	I/O	10/100/1000BaseT
copper	ports	+	2	front	1000BaseLX	ports;	OpenWare	Lite;	RoHS
RM982RC-203	 6U	VME	NETernity	confi	guration	managed	Layer	2	Ethernet	switch;	22	rear	I/O	10/100/1000BaseT
copper	ports	+	2	front	10/100/1000BaseT	ports;	OpenWare	Lite;	RoHS
TRRM922RC 	 24-port	rear	transition	module;	dual	slot;	RoHS
TRRM922RC-22	 22-port	rear	transition	module;	dual	slot;	RoHS
TRRM922RC-12	 12-port	rear	transition	module;	single	slot;	RoHS